Room Measurements
—317 Old Farm Rd

b D D D Do+ 3B

ROOM

Entry:

Living room:
Dining room:
Kitchen:
Game room:

Additional room:

Primary bedroom:

Bedroom 2:
Bedroom 3:
Bedroom 4:

Laundry:

DIMENSIONS

(rounded up to the nearest foot)

5x5

23x12

13x11

13x11

26x13

22x10

14x12

24x10

16x11

12x9

14x10

LEVEL



